
Date Time Cleaning Check
Tuesday 26th May 16:30 Dry Mop

12:50 Dry Mop
16:30 Dry/ Wet Mop

10:50 Dry Mop
12:50 Wet Towel Mop
16:00 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void

10:50 Dry Mop
12:50 Wet Towel Mop
16:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

10:50 Dry Mop
12:50 Wet Towel Mop
16:50 Dry Mop
20:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

10:50 Dry Mop
12:50 Wet Towel Mop
16:50 Dry Mop
20:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

10:50 Dry Mop
12:50 Wet Towel Mop
16:50 Dry Mop
20:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

10:50 Dry Mop
12:50 Wet Towel Mop
16:00 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

09:00 Dry/ Wet Towel Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void
10:55 Dry Mop
12:55 Wet Towel Mop
16:55 Dry Mop
21:15 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

10:30 Wet Towel Mop
12:10 Dry Mop

Full Run Dry Mop In Interval
17:00 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void

Dress Rehearsal 1 Dry Mop In Interval
21:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

11:00 Dry Mop
12:55 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void

Dress Rehearsal 2 Dry Mop In Interval
16:30 Dry Mop
18:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void

Performance 1 Dry Mop In Interval
21:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings

16:00 Dry Mop
18:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void

Performance 2 Dry Mop In Interval
21:30 Dry/ Wet Towel Mop

13:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void
Performance 3 Dry Mop In Interval

16:45 Dry Mop
18:30 Dry/ Wet Mop/ Hoover Wings & Void

Performance 4 Dry Mop In Interval
21:45 Dry Mop

Friday 12th June

Saturday 13th June

Darren Wilson

Friday 5th June

Tuesday 9th June

Wednesday 10th June

Thursday 11th June

Wednesday 27th May

Thursday 28th May

Ballet Floor Cleaning Schedule
Created By

Friday 29th May

Tuesday 2nd June

Thursday 4th June

Wednesday 3rd June


